depending on level of contamination. Any portion of this fund 
remaining after all authorized payments have been made will be 
withheld from contract payments and will remain with the OWNER. If 
authorized by the ENGINEER, for the duration of the project, the 
aggregated sum of:
Three hundred fifty thousand Dollars and 00 Cents 

350,000.00$

350,000.00$

Total

150,000.00$

PROPOSAL FOR OCEAN OUTFALL LEGISLATION PROGRAM SOUTH DISTRICT WASTEWATER TREATMENT 
PLANT CONSTRUCTION PACKAGE ST-2B

CLARIFIERS AND HLD
CONTRACT NO. S-932

Item 
No.

Estimated 
Quantity

Description

17 Testing,